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Descriptors
Category

Type
Specifications
Product Class
Product Main Type
Classifications

ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7
ETIM 8 (Etim8)

Dimensions

Product Net Depth / Length

Product Net Height
Product Net Width
Product Net Weight
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Catalog No. 2TLA022310R5000

Description: ORION LASER POINTER

UPC No 7350024482027
Home > Machine Safety > Optical Safety Devices

Orion Laser pointer - Alignment tool

Optical Safety Devices
Laser

Safety Light Curtains and Grids
Orion accessory

EC003015 - Accessories for sensors
EC003015 - Accessories for sensor technology
EC003015 - Accessories/spare parts for sensor technology

28 mm
44 mm
81 mm
0.25kg
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